SECTION G:
STORMWATER COLLECTION,
PAINT, GLUE AND ACCESSORIES
98
Key All items are DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Stormwater
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
TOBY BOXES AND COVERS SIZE CODE COMMENT
100mm 40-003 Toby Boxes (Alu)

4m x 100m 48-280 Filter Cloth AS280*
FILTER SOCK ON
APPLICATOR
SIZE CODE COMMENT
110mm x 30m 43-607 Filter Sock on Applicator
110mm x 50m 43-608 Filter Sock on Applicator
110mm x 100m 43-609 Filter Sock on Applicator
ACCESSORIES
103
Key All items are DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Stormwater
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
FLUMING SIZE CODE TO FIT OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
FITS EUROFLO®
PIPE OD
225mm FLUM225/M 285mm 250mm
300mm FLUM300/M 370mm 315mm
375mm FLUM375/M 445mm 400mm
450mm FLUM450/M 535mm 500mm
525mm FLUM525/M 620mm 630mm
600mm FLUM600/M 715mm 800mm
STAINLESS STEEL STRAP
SIZE CODE
FITS EUROFLO®
PIPE OD COMMENT
225mm FLUMSS225 250mm
300mm FLUMSS300 315mm
375mm FLUMSS375 400mm
450mm FLUMSS450 500mm
525mm FLUMSS525 630mm
600mm FLUMSS600 800mm
FLEXIBLE FLUMING
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Constructed from a durable
PVC fabric